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Our story is infused with heritage, flavor, and a  devotion to quality that's been passed 

down generation to generation, family to family — and now, business to business.

It all began in 1947 as a local market on the artisan-filled streets of Sicily, Italy, where we 

established a profound love for helping others discover incredible food.

Eventually, we migrated from our homeland to another ambitious, sun-drenched locale: 

the California coast. Today, we’re honored to be a trusted partner bringing mass market 

and small-batch items that are also natural and organic to chefs, restaurateurs, grocers, 

shop owners, and foodies throughout the Golden state and beyond.

OUR INTENTIONS ARE PURE AND OUR MISSION IS  SIMPLE: 

keep it personal, make it exceptional.
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ITEM # ITEM #

420146

15235

15234

15233

15232

10560

215218

2171

215217

15271

15273

15272

2225

2226

15166

2151

2152

2156

15243

2154

15281

15280

2185

2186

2189

15242

2188

2149

15026

15053

215013

215103

215009

15368

15367

215012

215102

15022

215008

215011

215101

215007

215010

215100

215006

2102

2114

2144

2174

15241

2140

2100

2110

2126

2122

15240

CHALLENGE DAIRY

Challenge Dairy Heavy Cream Hgl 9/cs

CHECKERBLOOM

Checkerbloom Fat Free Gallon

Checkerbloom Low Fat 1% Gallon

Checkerbloom Reduced Fat 2% Gallon

Checkerbloom Whole Gallon

CLARAVALE

Claravale Raw Whole Milk Qt

CLOVER

Clover Chocolate Low Fat 2% Half Gallon

Clover Chocolate Low Fat 2% Pint

Clover Chocolate Low Fat 2% Quart

Clover Chocolate Whole Half Gallon

Clover Chocolate Whole Pint

Clover Chocolate Whole Quart

Clover Egg Nog Half Gallon

Clover Egg Nog Quart

Clover Fat Free Chocolate Half Pint

Clover Fat Free Gallon

Clover Fat Free Half Gallon

Clover Fat Free Half Pint

Clover Fat Free Plastic Half Gallon

Clover Fat Free Quart

Clover Lactose Free 2% Half Gallon

Clover Lactose Free Whole Half Gallon

Clover Low Fat 1% Gallon

Clover Low Fat 1% Half Gallon

Clover Low Fat 1% Half Pint

Clover Low Fat 1% Plastic Half Gallon

Clover Low Fat 1% Quart

Clover Organic 4% A2 Milk Hgl

Clover Organic Egg Nog Quart

Clover Organic Fat Free Dispenser

Clover Organic Fat Free Gallon

Clover Organic Fat Free Half Gallon

Clover Organic Fat Free Quart

Clover Organic Lactose Free 2% Half Gallon

Clover Organic Lactose Free Whole Half Gallon

Clover Organic Low Fat 1% Gallon

Clover Organic Low Fat 1% Half Gallon

Clover Organic Low Fat 1% Half Pint

Clover Organic Low Fat 1% Quart

Clover Organic Reduced Fat 2% Gallon

Clover Organic Reduced Fat 2% Half Gallon

Clover Organic Reduced Fat 2% Quart

Clover Organic Whole Gallon

Clover Organic Whole Half Gallon

Clover Organic Whole Quart

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Gallon

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Half Gallon

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Half Pint

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Pint

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Plastic Half Gallon

Clover Reduced Fat 2% Quart

Clover Whole Gallon

Clover Whole Half Gallon

Clover Whole Half Pint

Clover Whole Pint

Clover Whole Plastic Half Gallon

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:



I TEM #

2120

21990

21991

4322

965

964

963

962

50225

50226

1377

1394

1374

1391

1390

1397

1389

1396

1387

1393

1386

1395

1376

1392

3515

Clover Whole Quart

CRYSTAL

Crystal Fat Free Hpt

Crystal Fatfree Chocolate Hpt

DARIGOLD

Darigold 2% Lactose Free Hgl

HORIZON ORGANIC

Horizon Organic Fat Free Half Gallon

Horizon Organic Low Fat 1% Half Gallon

Horizon Organic Reduced Fat 2% Half Gallon

Horizon Organic Whole Half Gallon

LACTAID

Lactaid 2% Half Gallon

Lactaid 2% Quart

ROSA BROTHERS MILK

Rosa Brothers Milk Banana 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Banana Milk Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Chocolate 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Chocolate Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Egg Nog 12oz

Rosa Brothers Egg Nog Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Horchata 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Horchata Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Orange Cream 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Orange Cream Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Root Beer 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Root Beer Float Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Strawberry 12oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Strawberry Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Vanilla Qt

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

1110

1375

3602

681335

10482

11105

10456

10481

10812

11665

10459

10460

11102

11100

4668

Rosa Brothers Milk Whole Milk 12oz

SCHOCH FAMILY FARM

Schoch Family Farm Raw Whole Milk Half Gallon

SPRING FARM

Spring Farm Sweetener Evaporated Milk 6-97oz

STRAUS

Straus Barista Fat Free Half Gallon

Straus Barista Milk Extra Rich Half Gallon

Straus Barista Whole Milk 5gal

Straus Barista Whole Milk Half Gallon

Straus Chocolate Milk Quart

Straus Eggnog Half Gallon

Straus Organic 2% Cream Top Hgl

Straus Organic Non Fat Hgl

Straus Whole Milk Gallon

Straus Whole Milk Half Gallon

TWIN BROOK

Twin Brook Whole Qt

I TEM # ITEM DESCRIPT ION



N O N - D A I R Y  D O N E  R I G H T  C O M E S  T O  L I F E  T H R O U G H 

O P T I O N S  T O  E N H A N C E  Y O U R  D I E TA R Y  N E E D S 

W I T H O U T  S A C R I F I C I N G  F L A V O R .

ALTERNATIVE 
MILK
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ITEM # ITEM #

2956

545012

545013

420140

420076

420064

420061

420063

420235

420228

420119

420236

420246

420439

2634

2632

367

493671

83708

4442

80562

80560

6401

4312

6600

6601

104320

65030

104313

4292

4294

74709

3918

2953

2950

8TH CONTINENT

8th Continent Soy Milk Hgl

ALMOND BREEZE

Almond Breeze Almond Unsweetened 12-32oz

Almond Breeze Original Almond Milk Hgl

CALIFIA

Califia Almond Barista 12-32oz

Califia Almond Coconut 6-48oz

Califia Almond Organic Unsweetened 6-48oz

Califia Almond Original 6-48oz

Califia Almond Unsweetened 6-48oz

Califia Almond Unsweetened Barista 6-32oz

Califia Coconut 6-48oz

Califia Holiday Nog 6-48oz

Califia Oat Barista 12-32oz

Califia Oat Dispenser 2.5gal

Califia Pumpkin Spice Barista 6-32oz

CLOVER

Clover Fat Free Powder Milk 25kg

Clover Organic Fat Free Powder Milk 25kg

ECLIPSE FOODS

Eclipse Foods Alternative Milk 6/32oz

GOYA

Goya Coconut Milk 24-13.5oz

MEYENBERG

Meyenberg Fresh Goat Milk Whole 12-quart

MILKADMIA

Milkadmia Latte Barsita 6-32oz

MINOR FIGURES

Minor Figures Chai Barista 6-32oz

Minor Figures Organic Oat Barista 6-33.8oz

OATLY

Oatly Oat Barista 12-32oz

PACIFIC NATURAL FOODS

Pacific Natural Foods Almond Barista 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Hemp Milk Original 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Hemp Milk Vanilla 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Oat Barista 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Organic Almond Unsweetened 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Organic Coconut Barista 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Soy Plain Barista 12-32oz

Pacific Natural Foods Soy Vanilla Barista 12-32oz

RICE DREAM

Rice Dream Original 12-32oz

RISHI

Rishi Organic Masala Chai Concentrate 12-32oz

SILK

Silk Almond Milk Half Gallon

Silk Soymilk Plain Half Gallon

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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C U LT U R E D  F O O D S  D O N E  S I M P LY  W I T H  

S U S TA I N A B I L I T Y  I N  M I N D .

CULTURED
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ITEM # ITEM #

100737

2180

2181

2240

2235

2244

2238

2236

2242

15039

15038

15059

15060

15067

15062

15058

15057

15099

15065175

15065544

15065684

15065665

15065667

1506530

15041

15045180

15045417

15045040

15045630

15045685

15046686

15046685

1504530

15045835

15046835

2282

2286

2284

2160340

2160359

2160361

2160366

2160379

2160381

354

169

2295

2351

2357

2353

2358

2359

2352

3621

BELLWETHER

Bellwether Whole Yogurt 32oz

CLOVER

Clover Buttermilk Half Gallon

Clover Buttermilk Quart

Clover Cottage Cheese Low Fat 2lb

Clover Cottage Cheese Low Fat 5lb

Clover Cottage Cheese Low Fat Pint

Clover Cottage Cheese Small Curd 2lb

Clover Cottage Cheese Small Curd 5lb

Clover Cottage Cheese Small Curd Pint

Clover Organic Cottage Cheese Low Fat Pint

Clover Organic Cottage Cheese Small Curd Pint

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Blueberry 6oz

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Forest Berry 6oz

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Maple 6oz

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Peach 6oz

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Strawberry 6oz

Clover Organic Creamtop Yogurt Vanilla 6oz

Clover Organic Greek Yogurt Nonfat Vanilla Quart

Clover Organic Kefir Blueberry 32oz

Clover Organic Kefir Mango Passion 32oz

Clover Organic Kefir Plain 32oz

Clover Organic Kefir Plain 32oz

Clover Organic Kefir Pomagranite Strawberry 32oz

Clover Organic Kefir Strawberry 32oz

Clover Organic Sour Cream Pint

Clover Organic Yogurt Blueberry 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Forest Berry 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Lemon 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Peach 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Plain 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Plain Qt

Clover Organic Yogurt Plain Quart

Clover Organic Yogurt Strawberry 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Vanilla Bean 6oz

Clover Organic Yogurt Vanilla Bean Quart

Clover Sour Cream 5lb

Clover Sour Cream Half Pint

Clover Sour Cream Pint

CRYSTAL

Crystal Cottage Cheese Qt (6 Pk)

Crystal Low Fat Cottage Cheese Qt (6pk)

Crystal Cottage Cheese Low Fat Hpt

Crystal Cottage Cheese Pt (12pk)

Crystal Cottage Cheese Pine Pt (12pk)

Crystal Low Fat Cottage Cheese (12pk)

Crystal Sour Cream 32lb

Crystal Sour Cream 5lb

KENDALL FARMS

Kendall Farms Creme Fraiche Quart

LA FERMIERE

La Fermiere Yogurt Lemon 5oz

La Fermiere Yogurt Mango Passion Fruit 5oz

La Fermiere Yogurt Orange Honey 5oz

La Fermiere Yogurt Plain 5oz

La Fermiere Yogurt Rose 5oz

La Fermiere Yogurt Vanilla Bean 5oz

SCHOCH FAMILY FARM

Schoch Family Farm Swiss Yogurt Quart

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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I TEM #

649256

10504

105040

10499

10506

10510

10498

57080

57070

SILK

Silk Yogurt Soy Vanilla 8-5.3oz

STRAUS

Straus Organic Plain Euro Yogurt 6-quart

Straus Organic Plain Greek Yogurt 6-quart

Straus Organic Plain Yogurt 25lb

Straus Organic Vanilla Yogurt 6-quart

Straus Sour Cream 16oz

Straus Whole Milk Plain Greek Yogurt 25lb

YAMI

Yami Raspberry Yogurt 4oz

Yami Strawberry Banana Yogurt 4oz

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

2120



H I G H - Q U A L I T Y  F O U N D AT I O N A L  I N G R E D I E N T S 

F O R  A L L  Y O U R  R E C I P E S .

CREAM
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ITEM # ITEM #

104342

1972

15205

2202

2200

2360

2324

2322

2321

215021

215028

215015

15017

15054

215020

215014

2331

2332

22060

11901

925

734

736

735

3965

3968

11110

11112

11115

10512

10513

CACIQUE

Cacique Mexican Crema 12-15oz

CARNATION

Carnation Half & Half Creamer 360ct

CHALLENGE DAIRY

Challenge Dairy Half & Half Creamer Ss 360ct

CLOVER

Clover Half & Half Half Gallon

Clover Half & Half Pint

Clover Half & Half Quart

Clover Heavy Cream Half Gallon

Clover Heavy Cream Half Pint

Clover Heavy Cream Pint

Clover Heavy Cream Quart

Clover Natural Whip Cream Can

Clover Organic Half & Half Half Gallon

Clover Organic Half & Half Pint

Clover Organic Half & Half Quart

Clover Organic Heavy Cream Dispenser

Clover Organic Heavy Cream Half Pint

Clover Organic Heavy Cream Pint

Clover Whip Cream Can 13oz

Clover Whip Cream Can 6.5oz

CRYSTAL

Crystal Half & Half Individual Creamers 400ct

DAIRY GIRL

Dairy Girl Sweetened Condensed Milk 6-97oz

HORIZON

Horizon Organic Half & Half Pint

INTERNATIONAL DELIGHT

International Delight Creamer French Vanilla 288 Ct

International Delight Creamer French Vanilla Pint

International Delight Creamer Hazelnut Pint

ROSA BROTHERS MILK

Rosa Brothers Milk Creamer Hazelnut Qt

Rosa Brothers Milk Creamer Pumpkin Spice Qt

STRAUS

Straus Barista Half and Half Half Gallon

Straus Heavy Cream Half Gallon

Straus Heavy Cream Pint

Straus Organic Half & Half Pt

Straus Organic Half & Half Qt

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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E N R I C H  Y O U R  FA V O R I T E  D I S H E S  W I T H  

B U T T E R  S O U R C E D  L O C A L LY.

BUTTER
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29

ITEM # ITEM #

680152

30221

2468

1987

1988

99015075

2467

2450

2453

2477

2481

15464

15458

15468

15469

16464

16462

164650

16463

160300

160305

555

194

201

1202

319

285

623544

620430

288

195

43408

43407

3031

807

3030

71348

15680

10377

11552

11550

11551

1133

1338

1602

ANCHOR

Anchor Unsalted Butter Sheets

CANDIA 

Candia Brittany Butter Sheets 82% 1kg 10/cs

CHALLENGE DAIRY

Challenge Dairy Continental Butter Chips 47ct

Challenge Dairy Salted Butter Solids 1lb

Challenge Dairy Unsalted Butter Solids 1lb

Challenge Dairy Whipped Butter 2/5

CLOVER

Clover Butter Continental Chip 17lb

Clover Butter Salt 1lb Quarter

Clover Butter Salt 1lb Solid

Clover Butter Sweet 1lb Quarter

Clover Butter Sweet 1lb Solid

Clover Butter Sweet 30lb Bulk

Clover Butter Whipped 5lb

Clover European Butter Salt 1/2lb 8lb

Clover European Butter Unsalted 1/2lb 8lb

Clover Organic Butter Salt 1/2lb

Clover Organic Butter Salt Quarter 15lb

Clover Organic Butter Sweet 1/2lb

Clover Organic Butter Sweet Quarter 15lb

CRYSTAL

Crystal Creamery Butter Salted Quarters 1lb

Crystal Creamery Butter Unsalted Quarters 1lb

DARIGOLD

Darigold Butter Continental Chip 17lb

Darigold Butter Patties 5lb

Darigold Butter Salt Bulk 55lb

Darigold Butter Sweet 30-1lb Solid

Darigold Butter Sweet Bulk 55lb

Darigold Grassland Whipped Butter 5lb

DEW FRESH

Dew Fresh Margarine Vegetable Oil 30-1lb

EARTH BALANCE

Earth Balance Vegan Butter 18-1lb

GRASSLAND

Grassland Butter Chips 5lb

Grassland Clarified Butter Unsalted 5lb

KERRYGOLD

Kerrygold Salted Butter 20/8oz

Kerrygold Unsalted Butter 20/8oz

LARSEN CREAMERY

Larsen Creamery Classique Butter 44lb

Larsen Creamery Butter 59ct 17lb

Larsen Creamery Organic Butter Sweet Solid 1lb

MIYOKOS

Miyokos Vegan Butter 6-8oz

SIERRA NEVADA

Sierra Nevada Organic Unsalted Euro Butter 12/8oz

Sierra Nevada European Butter Organic 30lb

STRAUS

Straus Euro Butter Salted 1lb

Straus Euro Butter Sweet 1lb

Straus Euro Butter Sweet 20lb

TROIA FOODS

Troia Foods AA Salted Butter 1lb

Troia Foods AA Unsalted Butter 1lb

Troia Foods AA Unsalted Butter Bulk 55lb

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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W H E T H E R  I T ’ S  T H E  S TA R  O F  Y O U R  M E A L  O R  A 

F I N I S H I N G  T O U C H ,  F I N D  C A R E F U L LY  C R A F T E D 

C H E E S E S  F O R  Y O U R  R E C I P E S  T H AT  S TA N D  O U T.

CHEESE
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33

ITEM # ITEM #

54978

3224

111740

20197

104299

105345

42482

47055

88399

16840

5116

105001

54506

42413

200291

3324

105282

3401

200010

200020

46939

102915

3274

1234

104525

4504

1816

104506

5425

1998

3174

3533

4631

22918

22925

22402

22927

22431

22303

26036

6020

60220

6031

6032

6036

ALOUETTE

Alouette Cream Cheese Individual 100-1oz

Alouette Cream Cheese

ARTIKAAS

Artikaas Smoked Gouda 6lb

ATALANTA

Atalanta Bulgarian Sheep Milk Feta 15lb

ATHENOS

Athenos Crumbled Feta 5lb

Athenos Feta 4lb

BABYBEL

Babybel Mini 30-3/4oz

BELFIORE

Belfiore Burrata 6-8oz

Belfiore Mozzarella Ciliegine 2-3lb

Belfiore Organic Feta 12-9oz

BELGIOSO

Belgioso Asiago 1/2 Wheel

Belgioso Burrata 6-8oz

Belgioso Danish Blue 6lb

Belgioso Fresh Mozzarella Sliced 8-16oz

Belgioso Grated Parmesan Bag 5lb

Belgioso Mascarpone 5lb

Belgioso Provolone 6lb

Belgioso Shaved Parmesan 5lb

BELLISSIMO

Bellissimo Mozzarella Block 8/6lb

Bellissimo Shredded Mozzarella 6/5lb

BELLWETHER

Bellwether Ricotta Whole Milk 6-12oz

BLUE BAY

Blue Bay Point Reyes 6lb

CALIFORNIA PREMIUM

California Premium Jack Cheddar Blend 5lb

California Premium Sliced Cheddar 10-1lb

California Premium Sliced Havarti 8-1.5lb

California Premium Sliced Mild Cheddar 8-1.5lb

California Premium Sliced Monterey Jack 8-1.5lb

California Premium Sliced Swiss 8-1.5lb

CASTELLO

Castello Danish Fontina Wheel 10lb

CHALLENGE DAIRY

Challenge Dairy Pepper Jack 12-8ozv

Challenge Sliced Pepper Jack 10-1lb

Challenge Dairy Sliced Jack 10-1lb

CHAMPIGNON

Champignon Cambozola Wheel

CLOVER

Clover Cheddar Shredded Mild 5lb

Clover Cheese Cheddar Mild 5lb

Clover Cheese Mozzarella Whole Milk 6lb

Clover Cheese Pepper Jack 5lb

Clover Cheese Smoked Provolone 6lb

Clover Cheese Swiss 1/2 Loaf 4lb

Clover Cream Cheese Spread 8oz

Clover Cream Cheese 12-8 Oz

Clover Cream Cheese 3lb

Clover Cream Cheese Organic 8oz

Clover Cream Cheese Organic Spread 8oz Cup

Clover Cream Cheese Spread 12-8oz

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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ITEM #ITEM # ITEM #ITEM #

3244

5109

3216

3269

3267

3206

10576

618444

6370

104195

104121

104128

104122

24725

3230

72323

3228

3222

2606

3255

2303

21212

51090

2925

930

22924

15088

15081

15085

15086

15087

15082

15083

15089

15084

15080

22822

22904

104123

89496

9674

109502

42644

54585

23047

47783

61787

37710

44599

377747

14759

1216

1010

2914

46518

3400

104865

24570

3315

18017

18047

16148

16147

18048

20008

3223

104858

59911

50007

72365

5211

3412

24802

26404

27120

62740

200070

103919

103912

18287

103955

103962

103959

103906

3531

3532

LAKEVIEW

Lakeview Feta Tub 4lb

Lakeview Gruyere Block 6lb

Lakeview Monterey Jack 10lb

Lakeview Shredded Mild Cheddar 5lb

Lakeview Shredded Monterey Jack 5lb

Lakeview Sliced American 5lb

LAND O LAKES

Land O Lakes American Cheese Yellow 5lb

Land O Lakes Shredded American 5lb

LAURA CHENEL

Laura Chenel Goat Log 2 Lb

Laura Chenel Original Goat Log 6-5oz

MARIN FRENCH

Marin French Breakfast Brie 6-4oz

Marin French Brie Traditional 6-8oz

Marin French Brie Triple Creme 6-8oz

MILL DANCE 

Mill Dance Smoked Gouda 6lb

MITICA

Mitica Ricotta Salata 6lb

MIYOKOS

Miyokos Vegan Cream Cheese 6-8oz

PACIFIC CHEESE

Pacific Cheese Goat Cheese 4lb

Pacific Cheese Grated Parmesan Dry 5lb

Pacific Cheese Parmesean 1/4 Wheel 5lb

Pacific Cheese Shredded Mozzarella 5lb

Pacific Cheese Swiss Block Natural 4lb

Clover Crumbled Blue 5lb

Clover Gruyere 5lb

Clover Mild Cheddar 5lb

Clover Monterey Jack 5lb

Clover Monterey Jack Shredded 5lb

Clover Organic Jack Sliced 6oz

Clover Organic Medium Cheddar 12-8oz

Clover Organic Medium Cheddar Shredded 6oz

Clover Organic Mexican Blend Shredded 6oz

Clover Organic Mild Cheddar Sliced 6oz

Clover Organic Monterey Jack 12-8oz

Clover Organic Pepper Jack 12-8oz

Clover Organic Pepper Jack Sliced 6oz

Clover Organic Sharp Cheddar Sliced 6oz

Clover Organic Sharp White Cheddar 12-8oz

Clover Parmesan Shredded 5lb

Clover Pizza Blend Shredded 5lb

CYPRESS GROVE

Cypress Grove Camembert 6-8oz

Cypress Grove Midnight Moon 12/3.75oz

Cyrpess Grove Humboldt Fog 4lb

Cyrpess Grove Midnight Moon 10lb

DEFENDI

Defendi Gorgonzola Dolce 3lb

DISTEFANO

Distefano Baby Burrata 6-4.2oz

Distefano Burrata 12/4oz

Distefano Burrata 6-8oz

Distefano Ricotta 6-16oz

PHILADELPHIA

Philadelphia Cream Cheese 3lb Loaf

Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 12-8oz

Philadelphia Cream Cheese Bulk 30lb

POINT REYES

Point Reyes Blue Wedge 8/5oz

Point Reyes Blue Wheel 6lb

Point Reyes Mild Cheddar 5lb

Point Reyes Wedges 16-6oz

POLLY-O

Polly-o Ricotta 5lb

Polly-o Shredded Parmesan 5lb

QUESO DEL VALLE 

Queso Del Valle Queso Fresco 12-8oz

ROCKVIEW

Rockview Cream Cheese Whipped 3lb

ROTH

Roth Crumbled Bleu 5lb

RUMIANO

Rumiano Organic Cheddar White Smoked 10lb

Rumiano Organic Monterey Jack 5lb

Rumiano Organic Pepper Jack Loaf 5lb

Rumiano Organic Provolone Loaf 5lb

Rumiano Organic Shredded Mozzarella 5lb

SAPUTO

Saputo Feta Cheese Pail 9lb

SAVENCIA

Savencia Cream Cheese Loaf 3lb

EL MEXICANO

El Mexicano Queso Cotija 12-8oz

EL TABLAO 

El Tablao Manchego Aged 3 Mo 6lb

El Tablao Iberco Sheep Goat Cheese 2/6lb Rw

FOLLOW YOUR HEART

Follow Your Heart Vegan Cream Cheese Qt

GALBANI

Galbani Fresh Mozzerella Ciliegine 1/3oz 3lb

Galbani Fresh Mozzerella Ovolini 3lb

Galbani Mascarpone 5lb

Galbani Mozzarella Fresh 8oz 3lb

Galbani Ricotta Whole Milk 5lb

GARCIA BAQUERO 

Garcia Baquero Manchego Aged 4 Month 12-5.28oz

GARDENIA

Gardenia Mozzarella Shredded 4/5lb

GOLDRUSH

Goldrush Colby Jack 12-8oz

Goldrush Sharp Cheddar 12-8oz

Goldrush Sharp Shredded Cheddar 12-8oz

Goldrush Shredded Cheddar 12-8oz

Goldrush Shredded Mozzarella 12-8oz

Goldrush Shredded Pizza Blnd 12-8oz

Goldrush Sliced Pepper Jack 12-8oz

GOSSNER

Gossner Sliced Swiss 10-1lb

Gossner Sliced Cheddar 10-1lb

I TEM DESCRIPT IONITEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT IONITEM DESCRIPT ION
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I TEM #

50015

92211

10487

5200

104212

39931

3402

86365

101510

104343

104226

104229

59834

104227

104242

104238

21727

3458

11635

43160

SIERRA NEVADA

Sierra Nevada Gina Marie Cream Cheese 2.5lb

Sierra Nevada Raw Smoked Goat Cheddar 12-6oz

Sierra Nevada Raw White Cheddar 12-8oz

STELLA

Stella Mozzarella 6lb Rw

Stella Parmesan Shredded Cup 12-5oz

Stella Ricotta 5lb

Stella Shredded Parmesan 5lb

SUPREME

Supreme Brie Bites 12-4.4oz

TILLAMOOK

Tillamook Cheddar Medium 5lb

Tillamook Cheddar White Extra Sharp

Tillamook Medium Cheddar Bar 12-8oz

Tillamook Monterey Jack Bar 12-8oz

Tillamook Pepper Jack 12-8oz

Tillamook Sharp Cheddar Bar 12-8oz

Tillamook Sliced Medium Cheddar 12-12oz

Tillamook Sliced Swiss 12-12oz

VELLA

Vella Dry Jack 8lb

VERMONT

Vermont White Cheddar 10lb

VIOLIFE

Violife Vegan Feta Greek 8-2.65 Lb

WIDMER

Widmer Mild Brick Cheese

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

3736



A  H O M E G R O W N  S TA P L E  S O U R C E D  T O 

S E R V E  Y O U R  P AT R O N S  S U S TA I N A B LY.

EGGS
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ITEM #

14406

4830

2433

2435

2436

16436

16441

164360

16438

16437

431

444

164430

16430

16428

16432

164300

17442

510

520

522

527

513

512

2425

11557

11554

11556

11555

11553

60452

60451

4683

528

525

529

524

526

ABBOTSFORD

Abbotsford Eggs Hard Boiled 144ct

ALPINE 

Alpine Eggs Liquid Pasture 15/2.2lb

CHECKERBLOOM

Checkerbloom Eggs Extra Large Dozen

Checkerbloom Eggs Large Loose

Checkerbloom Eggs White Large Carton

CLOVER

Clover Eggs Cage Free Brown Large Carton Dozen

Clover Eggs Cage Free Large Brown 18pk

Clover Eggs Cage Free Large Brown Doz

Clover Eggs Cage Free White Extra Large Carton Dozen

Clover Eggs Cage Free White Large Carton Dozen

Clover Eggs Jumbo Aa Carton Dozen

Clover Eggs Large Aa 18 Pack

Clover Eggs Pasture Raised Large Brown Doz

Clover Organic Eggs Brown Large Carton Dozen

Clover Organic Eggs Brown Large Loose Dozen

Clover Organic Eggs Brown Pasture Large Carton

Clover Organic Eggs Cage Free Large Brown Carton Doz

Clover Organic Eggs Free Range Large Brown 18pk

GLAUM

Glaum Eggs Cage Free White Extra Large Loose

Glaum Eggs Cage Free White Large Carton Dozen

Glaum Eggs Cage Free White Medium Cartoon Doz

Glaum Eggs Organic Brown Large Carton Dozen

Glaum Eggs Organic Brown Large Loose

Glaum Eggs White Cage Free Large Loose

Glaum Frozen Egg Yolks 9lb

HIDDEN VILLA RANCH

Hidden Villa Ranch Liquid  Egg Whole 15/2lb

Hidden Villa Ranch Liquid Egg White 30lb

Hidden Villa Ranch Liquid Egg White Whip 30lb

Hidden Villa Ranch Liquid Egg Whole 2/20lb

Hidden Villa Ranch Liquid Egg Yolk 30lb

ORGANIC VALLEY

Organic Valley Egg Whites 30lb

Organic Valley Sugared Egg Yolk 30lb

PAPETTIS

Papettis Egg Patties 160ct

PETALUMA FARMS

Petaluma Farms Eggs Cage Free Large Doz

Petaluma Farms Eggs Cage Free Large Loose

Petaluma Farms Eggs Cage Free Xl Doz

Petaluma Farms Eggs Cage Free Xl Loose

Petaluma Organic Brown Large Loose

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPT ION



W E  W O R K  W I T H  W E S T  C O A S T  P R I M E  M E AT S  

T O  D E L I V E R  T H E  B E S T  C U T S  A N D  Q U A L I T I E S .    

G I V E  U S  A  C A L L  T O  G O  O V E R  W H I C H  M E AT 

W O U L D  B E  B E S T  F O R  Y O U R  B U S I N E S S .    

W E  C A N  P I C K  F R O M  A  N U M B E R  O F  R A N C H E S  

T O  F I T  Y O U R  N E E D S .

MEATS
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ITEM # ITEM #

45857

102739

102785

44207

102731

10112

13842

100170

10010

10063

10014

1518

100870

10083

10007

10006

103115

2002400

2002300

10602

2002700

50530

100084

10021

50531

10095

10015

5049

81321

50532

10008

10003

60529

420150

60528

AIDELL’S

Aidell’s Breakfast Sausage 8-8oz

Aidell’s Chicken Apple Sausage 8-12oz

Aidell’s Chicken Meatballs Sun Dried Tomato 8-12oz

Aidell’s Chicken Pineapple Bacon Sausage 8-12oz

Aidell’s Pork Cajun Sausage 8-12oz

BACHOCO

Bachoco Buffalo Wings 10lb

BEELER’S

Beeler’s Breakfast Sausage 12-1lb

BIG C

Big C Chicken Wing Breaded 2/7.5lb

BURKE

Burke Chicken Strip Grilled Garlic 2/5lb

CAPO

Capo Halal Turkey Ham 4/2.5lb

Capo Turkey Ham Sliced 4/2.5 Lb

DAILYS

Dailys Bacon Cooked Thick 300/slice

DEEN HALAL

Deen Halal Beef Bacon 2/5lb

Deen Halal Turkey Bacon 2-5lb

FONTANINI

Fontanini Beef Sausage 502 4/5lb

Fontanini Beef Sausage B6515 2/5lb

GALLO

Gallo Sliced Salami Provolone 12-4.5oz

HALAL

Halal Deli Pastrami 5lb Rw

Halal Deli Roast Beef 5lb Rw

Halal Sliced Beef Salami 12lb

Halal Turkey Breast Brown Oil 8lb Rw

HILL

Hill Pork Ham Black Forest Sliced

HORMEL

Hormel Halal Pepperoni 25lb

KINGS COMMAND

Kings Command Philly Steak 27/6oz

MICHIGAN GOLDEN

Michigan Golden Turkey Breast Hickory Smoked

MIDMAR

Midmar Halal Sausage 2/5lb

MILAN

Milan Salami 5lb

NEWPORT

Newport Applewood Bacon Bulk 15lb

Newport Veal Top Round 10lb Rw

PACKER

Packer Chicken Thigh Meat Bls/sls

SWISS AMERICAN

Swiss American Halal 1oz Meatballs 2/5lb

Swiss American Pepperoni Beef 10lb

ROOM TO ROAM 

Room to Roam Pork Belly Skinless Whole

TETON VALLEY

Teton Valley Wagyu Tallow Chips 12/6oz

WEST COAST PRIME MEATS

West Coast Prime Meats Beef Pastrami Pre Slice 12lb Rw

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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S P E C I A LT Y  S E R V E D  W I T H  S I M P L I C I T Y.  T H E S E 

A R R AY S  O F  U N I Q U E  TA S T E S  A R E  A LWAY S 

C R A F T E D  W I T H  C A R E  AT  T H E I R  C O R E .

SPECIALTY
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ITEM # ITEM #

29902

29961

29945

29969

29982

29994

29900

29971

29972

29959

29980

29999

29958

29978

29966

29981

29998

29932

29952

29995

29965

29967

29970

29975

29979

29931

29973

29997

29974

29996

29960

29968

29976

29977

29901

29983

29950

30000

10027

10026

10024

10044

10041

10029

344

351

350

352

355

81864

16034

16023

1883

1883 Blackberry 6-33oz

1883 Blood Orange 6-33oz

1883 Blue Raspberry 6-33oz

1883 Blueberry 6-33oz

1883 Cane Sugar 6-33oz

1883 Caramel 6-33oz

1883 Chai Tea 6-33oz

1883 Chocolate 6-33oz

1883 Coconut 6-33oz

1883 Cola 6-33oz

1883 Dulce De Leche 6-33oz

1883 French Vanilla 6-33oz

1883 Ginger Beer 6-330z

1883 Glass Pump

1883 Green Mint 6-33oz

1883 Hazelnut 6-33oz

1883 Lavender 6-33oz

1883 Lychee 6/33oz

1883 Macadamia Nut 6-33oz

1883 Maple 6-33oz

1883 Pandan 6-33oz

1883 Passion Fruit 6-33oz

1883 Peach 6-33oz

1883 Peppermint 6-33oz

1883 Pet Pump 400pk

1883 Pineapple 6/33oz

1883 Pistachio 6-33oz

1883 Pomegranate 6-33oz

1883 Raspberry 6-33oz

1883 Rose 6-33oz

1883 Speculoos 6-33oz

1883 Strawberry 6-33oz

1883 Sugar Free Caramel 6-33oz

1883 Sugar Free Vanilla 6-33oz

1883 Sugarfree Hazelnut 6-33oz

1883 Syrup White Chocolate 6-33oz

1883 Toffee Crunch 6-33oz

1883 Vanilla 6-33oz

ALPINE

Alpine 3/8 Fries Generic 6/5lb

ARMANINO

Armanino Sauce Pesto Basil 30oz

Armanino Sauce Pesto Basil 9.5lb

BELLISSIMO

Bellissimo Jalapeno Poppers Cream Cheese 4/4lb

BIG C

Big C Onion Rings Medium 8lb

Big C Steak Cut Fries 6/5lb

BOICHIK

Boichik Bagels Cinnamon Raisin 6pk

Boichik Bagels Everything 6pk

Boichik Bagels Plain 6pk

Boichik Bagels Salt & Pepper 6pk

Boichik Bagels Sesame 6pk

BRIDOR

Bridor Croissant Dough 80ct

CAROLYN’S

Carolyn’s Chocolate Chip Pumpkin Spice Dozen

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Chocolate Chip Dozen

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION

OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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ITEM #ITEM # ITEM #ITEM #

3002029

4295

10033

34278

30225

30224

10070

50696

33466

33320

10042

10052

10081

10051

1004

1009

22990

16024

16030

16029

31770

16031

22986

29992

29991

29989

29988

29993

29987

22984

22983

22985

29990

29984

2160253

2160255

30222

9846

9845

9865

9866

9868

9869

456

50534

4517

365

363

366

4587

4595

4596

4598

4599

4601

4603

4607

4609

4610

4611

4612

4613

4614

4615

4616

4618

4619

4620

9867

1102

1111

1108

1109

1103

1104

43147

4368

4372

4373

4374

4375

4376

4377

4378

4379

4398

10071

10061

30029

30411

30028

300292

30400

30410

Hollander White Chocolate 6/64oz

ISLAND OASIS

Island Oasis Smith Mix Ss Mango Qt

JON DONAIRE

Jon Donaire Cheesecake Creamy Style

MANI

Mani Kalamata Olives Pitted 4lb

MARSHALL’S FARM 

Marshall’s Farm Organic/raw Buzzerkely Honey 3lb

Marshall’s Farm Organic/raw Napa Valley Wildflower Honey 12lb

PLANT AHEAD

Plant Ahead Vegan Mozzarella Shredded 10/2.2lb

ROJO’S

Rojo’s Medium Roast Salsa 12-15oz

SABRA

Sabra Guacamole 8-8oz

Sabra Hummus With Pretzels 12-4oz

SARGENTO

Sargento Mozzarella Stick 4/3lb

VENICE BAKERY

Venice Bakery Gluten Free Seasoned Crust 10” 24ct

Venice Bakery Gluten Free Seasoned Crust 12” 20ct

Venice Bakery Gluten Free Seasoned Crust 14” 20ct

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

California Pizza Kitchen Thin Crust Bbq Chicken

California Pizza Kitchen Thin Crust Sicilian

GALANT FOODS

Galant Foods Spinch Feta Breakfast Wrap 12ct

GIZDICH

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Double Chocolate Seasalt Dozen

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Dozen

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Oatmeal Raisin Dozen

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Peanut Butter Chocolate Chunk Dozen

Carolyn’s Cookie Company Snickerdoodle Dozen

CLARA’S KITCHEN

Clara’s Kitchen Bean & Cheese Burrito 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Breakfast Burrito 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Breakfast Sandwich 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Chicken Bacon Ranch 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Chicken Curry Burrito 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Chili Verde Breakfast Burrito 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Chorizo Breakfast Burrtio 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Chorizo Breakfast Sandwich 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Pesto Provolone Breakfast Sandwich 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Sausage Breakfast Burrito 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Turkey Sausage Sandwich 12ct

Clara’s Kitchen Vegan Sausage Breakfast Burrito 12ct

CRYSTAL

Crystal Egg Nog Hgl

Crystal Egg Nog Qt

DGF

Dgf Chocolate Batons 44% 300ct 1.6kg

DIGIORNO

Digiorno Cheese Stuffed Crust Supreme

Digiorno Cheese Stuffed Pepperoni

Digiorno Rising Crust 4-cheese

Digiorno Rising Crust Pepperoni

Digiorno Rising Crust 3-meat

Digiorno Rising Crust Hawaiian

Gizdich Ranch Apple Butter Jam 12pk

HARRIS RANCH

Harris Ranch Beef Prime Outside Skirt

HOLY KAKOW

Holy Kakow Chai Hgl

MYLK LABS

Mylk Labs Apple Cinnamon Oatmeal 6pk

Mylk Labs Blueberry Maple Oatmeal 6pk

Mylk Labs Roasted Almond Oatmeal 6pk

MONIN

Monin Vanilla Syrup 750ml

Monin Chocolate Sauce Hgl

Monin Caramel Sauce Hgl

Monin White Chocolate Hgl

Monin Dark Choc Syrup 750ml

Monin Desert Pear Liter

Monin Sf Blackberry Liter

Monin Pistachio 750ml

Monin Blackberry 750ml

Monin Pistachio Liter

Monin Neutral Base Hgl

Monin Caramel Liter

Monin Raspberry Liter

Monin Strawberry Liter

Monin Watermelon Liter

Monin Blue Cotton Candy Liter

Monin Sf Vanilla Liter

Monin Almond Liter

Monin Almond 750ml

Digiorno Rising Crust Supreme

Digiorno Small 4-cheese

Digiorno Small Cheese Crust 3-meat

Digiorno Small Cheese Crust 4-cheese

Digiorno Small Cheese Crust Pepperoni

Digiorno Small Pepperoni

Digiorno Small Supreme

DIVINA

Divina Red Roasted Tomatoes 3-4lb

DAVINCI

Davinci Banana Sf 750ml

Davinci Almond Sf 750ml

Davinci Gingerbread Sf 750ml

Davinci Banana 750ml

Davinci Black Cherry 750ml

Davinci Butter Rum 750ml

Davinci Cookie Dough 750ml

Davinci Prickly Pear 750ml

Davinci Cherry Sf 750ml

Davinci Pump .25oz

GARDEIN

Gardein Meatless Meatballs Vegan 10lb

Gardein Vegan Chicken Crispy Tender 10lb

HOLLANDER

Hollander Caramel Sauce 6/64oz

Hollander Dutched Chococalte Powder 2.5lb

Hollander Dutched Chocolate 6/64oz

Hollander Pump

Hollander Pupmkin Pie Sauce

Hollander Sweet Cream Frappe Powder 2.5lb Bag

I TEM DESCRIPT IONITEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT IONITEM DESCRIPT ION
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I TEM #

4622

4623

4624

4625

4626

4660

361

358

362

356

360

357

349

29944

29942

29936

29934

29943

29941

29935

29939

29937

29938

29940

4528

4532

Monin Pure Cane Sugar Liter

Monin Sf Pomegranate Liter

Monin Honey 750ml

Monin Cranberry Liter

Monin Peppermint Liter

Monin Pump 0.25oz

ODD BAGEL

Odd Bagel Cinnamon-raisin 4pk

Odd Bagel Everything 4pk

Odd Bagel Jalapeno-cheddar 4pk

Odd Bagel Plain 4pk

Odd Bagel Poppy 4pk

Odd Bagel Sesame 4pk

ORANGE BAKERY

Orange Bakery Puff Pastry’s 108pk

SONOMA SYRUP CO.

Sonoma Syrup Co. Classic 12/25.4oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Lavender 12/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Lemon 6/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Lime 6/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Mint 12/25.4oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Peppermint 12/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Pomegranate 6/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Pump

Sonoma Syrup Co. Vanilla Almond 6/12.7oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Vanilla Bean 12/25.4oz

Sonoma Syrup Co. Vanilla Hazelnut 12/25.4oz

TORANI

Torani Sauce Pump .25oz

Torani Puremade Syrup 750ml

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

5352

ITEM #

4533

4549

29116

29904

29905

29906

29907

29908

29909

29910

29911

29912

29913

29914

29915

29916

Torani Puremade Syrup Sf 750ml

Torani White Chocolate Hgl

Torani Puremade Chocolate 4/750ml

Torani Pumpkin Spice 6/33.8oz

Torani Sugar Free Vanilla 6/33.8oz

Torani Hazelnut 6/33.8oz

Torani Peppermint 6/33.8oz

Torani Vanilla 6/33.8oz

Torani Rose 6/33.8oz

Torani Lavendar 6/33.8oz

Torani Dark Chocolate Sauce 4/64oz

Torani White Chocolate Sauce 4/64oz

Torani Caramel Sauce 4/64oz

Torani Puremade Sig Vanilla 4/750ml

Torani Puremade Hazelnut 4/750ml

Torani Puremade Caramel 4/750ml

I TEM DESCRIPT ION



S I M P L E ,  S W E E T ,  A N D  A LWAY S  S O U R C E D  W I T H 

G E N U I N E  C A R E .  N O T H I N G  M O R E ,  N O T H I N G  L E S S .

FROZEN 
DESSERT
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OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:

ITEM # ITEM #

160040

160041

160042

160043

160044

337010

337011

337014

337012

337013

3220

3221

3226

905511

233302

550302

160100

160101

160102

160103

160104

160105

160106

160107

160108

160109

160110

160111

160112

160113

160114

160115

160116

160117

160118

160119

160120

160121

160122

160123

160124

160125

120165

120166

120167

120168

120169

120170

120171

120172

120173

120174

120175

160765

BLUE BUNNY

Blue Bunny Birthday Cake 3gal

Blue Bunny Brownie 3gal

Blue Bunny Cotton Candy 3gal

Blue Bunny Huckleberry 3gal

Blue Bunny Peanut Butter Fudge 3gal

BLUE RIBBON

Blue Ribbon Fudge Bar

Blue Ribbon Orange Cream Bar

Blue Ribbon Vanilla Cone

Blue Ribbon Sundae Cone

Blue Ribbon Variety Cone

BREAD LA

Bread La Rugelach Walnut Cinnamon 306ct

Bread La Rugelach Chocolate 306ct

Bread La Rugelach Apricot 306ct

BUDGET

Budget Saver Missle Pop

CRUNCH

Crunch Bar (24pk)

Crunch Bar 6/6pk

CRYSTAL

Crystal Boysenberry Cheesecake 3-48oz

Crystal Brownie Sundae 3-48oz

Crystal Caramel Pretzle Swirl 3-48oz

Crystal Cherry Chocolate Chunk 3-48oz

Crystal Chocolate Avalanch 3-48oz

Crystal Chocolate Chip 3-48oz

Crystal Classic Chocolate 3-48oz

Crystal Classic Vanilla 3-48oz

Crystal Coffee 3-48oz

Crystal Cookie Dough 3-48oz

Crystal Cookies and Cream 3-48oz

Crystal Double Vanilla 3-48oz

Crystal French Vanilla 3-48oz

Crystal Maple Walnut 3-48oz

Crystal Mint Chocolate Chip 3-48oz

Crystal Mint Moose Tracks 3-48oz

Crystal Mocha Almond Fudge 3-48oz

Crystal Neopolitan 3-48oz

Crystal Orange 3-48oz

Crystal Moose Tracks 3-48oz

Crystal Peanut Butter Swirl 3-48oz

Crystal Rainbow 3-48oz

Crystal Royal Rocky Road 3-48oz

Crystal Southern Butter Pecan 3-48oz

Crystal Strawberry 3-48oz

Crystal Tin Roof Sundae 3-48oz

Crystal Chocolate 3gal

Crystal Coffee 3gal

Crystal Cookies and Cream 3gal

Crystal French Vanilla 3gal

Crystal Green Tea 3gal

Crystal Mango 3gal

Crystal Mint Chip 3gal

Crystal Spumoni 3gal

Crystal Strawberry 3gal

Crystal Vanilla 3gal

Crystal Vanilla Bean 3gal

Crystal Chocolate Softserve Mix Half Gallon

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION
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ITEM #ITEM # ITEM #ITEM #

135010

120835

135835

554054

554373

554442

554302

329860

329820

329840

554890

323890

553445

553480

323441

554441

328010

554578

554010

323010

323227

323580

554858

335611

550860

233306

233301

160755

233801

39800

335304

135605

550337

233300

120160

135160

120020

135020

135290

135316

135809

120320

135320

135280

120282

135282

135345

135440

135392

120380

120413

135430

550845

94722

95458

99015074

322586

322581

301581

322583

301583

301584

322560

301586

322580

301010

322584

322980

739450

739741

739160

739202

739091

739020

710020

739282

739285

320020

739316

739740

336010

550010

137160

137227

137020

137282

137440

137562

137750

137010

137835

120562

135562

135561

120561

135590

138278

138010

135601

120345

135600

550858

120690

120750

135750

141610

120030

135030

120789

120010

Dreyers Vanilla 48oz

Dreyers Vanilla Bean 3 Gallon

Dreyers Vanilla Bean 48oz

DRUMSTICK

Drumstick Banana Split Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Chocolate Cookie Dip Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Cookie Dip Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Crunch Dip Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Kingcone - Slurpee (12pk)

Drumstick Kingcone Triple Chocolate (12pk)

Drumstick Kingcone Vanilla Chocolate (12pk)

Drumstick Kit Kat (5/8pk)

Drumstick Kit Kat (6/4pk)

Drumstick Lil Drum Vanilla Caramel Fudge (6/12pk)

Drumstick Lil Drum Vanilla Chocolate Swirl (6/12pk)

Drumstick Simply Dip Vanilla (6/4pk)

Drumstick Simply Dip Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Sundae Cone Vanilla (24pk)

Drumstick Supernugget Variety (5/8pk)

Drumstick Vanilla (5/8pk)

Drumstick Vanilla 6/4pk

Drumstick Vanilla Caramel (6/4pk)

Drumstick Vanilla Fudge (6/4pk)

Drumstick Variety (5/8pk)

FROLLIES

Frollies - Pushpop (24pk)

Frollies - Pushpop Variety (8/9)

Frollies Pushpop Orange (24pk)

Frollies Watermelon (12pk)

Crystal Vanilla Softserve 5% Mix Half Gallon

CVT

Cvt Soft Serve Vanilla (15pk)

DARIGOLD

Darigold Vanilla 4.5% Soft Serve Mix Half Gallon

DIBS

Dibs Vanilla Crunch Coating (16pk)

DREYERS

Dreyers - Kit Kat 48oz

Dreyers Bar Edy’s Pie 6/6pk

Dreyers Bar Strawberry Shortcake 24pk

Dreyers Butter Pecan 3 Gallon

Dreyers Butter Pecan 48oz

Dreyers Chocolate 3 Gallon

Dreyers Chocolate 48oz

Dreyers Chocolate Chip 48oz

Dreyers Chocolate Peanut Butter 48oz

Dreyers Churro Caramel 48oz

Dreyers Coffee 3 Gallon

Dreyers Coffee 48oz

Dreyers Cookie Cobblestone 48oz

Dreyers Cookie Dough 3 Gallon

Dreyers Cookie Dough 48oz

Dreyers Cookies & Cream 48oz

Dreyers Double Fudge Brownie 48oz

Dreyers Drumstick 48oz

Dreyers Dulce De Leche 3 Gallon

Dreyers Espresso Chip 3 Gallon

Dreyers French Vanilla 48oz

Dreyers Fudge Bar (6/6pk)

GOOD HUMOR

Good Humor Neopolitan Sandwich 48ct

Good Humor Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae 5oz 12-6pk

Good Humor Popcicle Firecracker 6/18

HAAGEN DAZS

Haagen Dazs Bar Caramel Pizzelle (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Chocolate Dark Chocolate (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Chocolate Dark Chocolate (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Coffee Almond Crunch (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Coffee Almond Crunch (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Milk Chocolate Almond (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Peppermint Bark (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Vanilla Caramel Pizzel (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Vanilla Milk Chocolate (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Vanilla Milk Chocolate (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar Vanilla Milk Chocolate Almond (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Bar White Chocolate Raspberry (12/3pk)

Haagen Dazs Belgian Chocolate 14oz

Haagen Dazs Berry Cake Pop 14oz

Haagen Dazs Butter Pecan 14oz

Haagen Dazs Caramel Cone 14oz

Haagen Dazs Cherry Vanilla 14oz

Haagen Dazs Chocolate 14oz

Haagen Dazs Chocolate 2.5-gallon

Haagen Dazs Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 14oz

Haagen Dazs Chocolate Chocolate Chip 14oz

Haagen Dazs Chocolate Cookie Cone 6/4pk

Haagen Dazs Chocolate Peanut Butter 14oz

Haagen Dazs Chocolate Peanut Butter Pretzel 14oz

Dreyers Ice Cream Sandwich Vanilla 24pk

Dreyers Ice Cream Sandwich Vanilla 6/6pk

Dreyers Light Butter Pecan 48oz

Dreyers Light Caramel Delight 48oz

Dreyers Light Chocolate 48oz

Dreyers Light Cookie Dough 48oz

Dreyers Light Double Fudge Brownie 48oz

Dreyers Light Mint Chocolate Chip 48oz

Dreyers Light Rocky Road 48oz

Dreyers Light Vanilla 48oz

Dreyers Light Vanilla Bean 48oz

Dreyers Mint Chocolate Chip 3 Gallon

Dreyers Mint Chocolate Chip 48oz

Dreyers Mocha Almond Avenue 48oz

Dreyers Mocha Almond Fudge 3 Gallon

Dreyers Neapolitan 48oz

Dreyers No Sugar Added Fudge Tracks 48oz

Dreyers No Sugar Added Vanilla 48oz

Dryeyers Oreo Mint 48oz

Dreyers Oreo 3 Gallon

Dreyers Oreo 48oz

Dreyers Push-up Variety (12/9pk)

Dreyers Rainbow Sherbet 3 Gallon

Dreyers Rocky Road 3 Gallon

Dreyers Rocky Road 48oz

Dreyers Sherbet Orange Cream 48oz

Dreyers Strawberry 3 Gallon

Dreyers Strawberry 48oz

Dreyers Strawberry Cheesecake 3 Gallon

Dreyers Vanilla 3 Gallon
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ITEM #ITEM # ITEM #ITEM #

21056

21057

21052

21002

21053

21013

21012

21051

21010

910030

910029

910016

910021

910001

910002

910034

910027

910003

910033

910007

910037

910035

910004

910023

910014

910005

910006

910017

910013

739742

739320

739744

739345

720202

720020

720316

720320

720380

720030

720010

720290

739380

739459

739992

739486

739531

739562

739560

739659

739680

739750

320583

320584

746040

746531

746710

711030

739030

710030

910019

910008

910036

910031

910046

910009

910015

910028

910022

910018

910020

910025

910032

910024

910010

910011

910038

910026

910012

160030

339010

90109

92617

896282

92615

92622

739987

739010

710010

730010

739835

739985

739290

320010

739931

739980

840202

746650

320025

840020

840320

840380

739988

840030

840010

210056

210079

218882

210061

210001

210053

210057

218881

210002

210051

Helados Bubblegum 2 Dozen

Helados Butter Pecan Bar 2 Dozen

Helados Coconut 2 Dozen

Helados Lime 2 Dozen

Helados Mango 2 Dozen

Helados Pineapple Bar 2 Dozen

Helados Strawberry 2 Dozen

Helados Strawberry Cream 2 Dozen

Helados Watermelon 2 Dozen

HELADOS MICHOACAN

Helados Michoacan Arroz Con Leche Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Cafe Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Cajeta 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Cheese Cake 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Cheese Cake Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Chicle Azul Crema Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Chongos 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Coco 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Coco Leche Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Coffee 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Crema Fruitas Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Ferro 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Fresa Agua 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Fresa Agua Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Fresa Crema 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Fresa Crema Cup 15pk

Helados Michoacan Fresa Crema Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Fresa Leche Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Gansito 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Gansito Paleta 26pk

Haagen Dazs Churro Dulce Leche 14oz

Haagen Dazs Coffee 14oz

Haagen Dazs Coffee Chocolate Brownie 14oz

Haagen Dazs Cookies & Cream 14oz

Haagen Dazs Cup Caramel Cone (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Chocolate (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Chocolate Peanut Butter (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Coffee (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Dulce De Leche (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Strawberry (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Vanilla (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Cup Vanilla Chocolate Chip (12pk)

Haagen Dazs Dulce De Leche 14oz

Haagen Dazs Green Tea 14oz

Haagen Dazs Honey Salted Caramel Almond 14oz

Haagen Dazs Java Chip 14oz

Haagen Dazs Mango 14oz

Haagen Dazs Mint Chip 14oz

Haagen Dazs Peppermint Bark 14oz

Haagen Dazs Pineapple Coconut 14oz

Haagen Dazs Pistachio 14oz

Haagen Dazs Rocky Road 14oz

Haagen Dazs Snack Bar Coffee Almond Crunch (8/6pk)

Haagen Dazs Snack Bar Vanilla Milk Chocolate (8/6pk)

Haagen Dazs Sorbet Lemon 14oz

Haagen Dazs Sorbet Mango 14oz

Haagen Dazs Sorbet Raspberry 14oz

Haagen Dazs Sorbet Strawberry 2.5-gallon

Haagen Dazs Strawberry 14oz

Haagen Dazs Strawberry 2.5-gallon

Helados Michoacan Guayaba 4gal

Helados Michoacan Limon Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Mamey 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mamey Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Mango Chili 26pk

Helados Michoacan Mangonada Agua Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Mangonada Cup 15pk

Helados Michoacan Mr Banana 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mr Cookies N Cream 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mr Mamey 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mr Mango Agua 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mr Mango Con Chamoy 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Mr Tamarindo Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Nuez 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Nuez Molida Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Oreo Paleta 26pk

Helados Michoacan Rompope 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Tamarindo 4 Gal

Helados Michoacan Vanilla Paleta 26pk

HERSHEY

Hershey Cups 12pk

HUMBOLDT

Humboldt Vanilla Premium 2-64oz

ICE TICKLE

Ice Tickle 36ct

IT’S-IT

It’s-it Cappuccino (24pk)

It’s-it Chips-it Sand (12pk)

It’s-it Chocolate (24pk)

It’s-it Mint (24pk)

Haagen Dazs Strawberry Cheesecake 14oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla 14oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla 2.5-gallon

Haagen Dazs Vanilla 64oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla Bean 14oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla Carmel Pecan 14oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla Chocolate Chip 14oz

Haagen Dazs Vanilla Cookie Cone 6/4pk

Haagen Dazs Vanilla Swiss Almond 14oz

Haagen Dazs White Chocolate Raspberry Truffle 14oz

Haagen-dazs - Caramel Cone 28oz

Haagen-dazs Sorbet - Passion/pear 14oz

Haagen-dazs Vanilla Salted Caramel 6/4pk

Haagen-dazs- Chocolate 28oz

Haagen-dazs- Coffee 28oz

Haagen-dazs- Dulce De Leche 28oz

Haagen-dazs- Salted Butter Cookie 14oz

Haagen-dazs- Strawberry 28oz

Haagen-dazs- Vanilla 28oz

HELADOS

Helados 24/1 Bubblegum

Helados 24/1 Chocolate Vanilla Chip

Helados 24/1 Coconut

Helados 24/1 Cookies and Cream 

Helados 24/1 Lime 

Helados 24/1 Mango

Helados 24/1 Pecan Cream

Helados 24/1 Rompope 

Helados 24/1 Strawberry

Helados 24/1 Strawberry Cream 
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ITEM #ITEM # ITEM #ITEM #

89201

8999

89191

8921

89211

89221

89231

8924

89241

8925

89251

9000

8926

89261

89551

9003

89271

89281

8929

89291

8931

89311

8932

89321

8933

89331

8972

89975

8934

89341

92716

92613

92712

92612

7518

7519

7520

900086

900003

901306

900001

900030

900007

900085

900089

900050

900088

900008

900068

900469

900002

900014

900087

900006

859

856

858

8935

89351

8936

89361

89371

8938

89655

8987

89391

8979

8942

89421

8943

89431

89451

8946

89461

8948

89481

8949

89491

9006

89501

8951

89511

8895

9004

9001

8954

89541

8970

8901

89011

89021

89031

8884

8904

89041

8905

89051

8906

89061

8907

89071

8908

89081

8909

89091

8910

89101

8991

8913

89131

8995

8916

89171

8918

89181

89161

Marianne’s Chocolate Ripple Quart

Marianne’s Chocolate Sandwich 10pk

Marianne’s Chocolate Swirl Quart

Marianne’s Cinnamon Caramel 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Cinnamon Caramel Quart

Marianne’s Cinnamon Chocolate Quart

Marianne’s Coconut Fudge Quart

Marianne’s Coconut Pineapple 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Coconut Pineapple Quart

Marianne’s Coffee Almond Fudge 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Coffee Almond Fudge Quart

Marianne’s Coffee Sandwich 10pk

Marianne’s Cookie Dough 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Cookie Dough Quart

Marianne’s Cookies & Cream Quart

Marianne’s Dipped Banana Bar

Marianne’s Egg Nog Quart

Marianne’s Fresh Banana Quart

Marianne’s Fudge Brownie 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Fudge Brownie Quart

Marianne’s Ginger 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Ginger Quart

Marianne’s Green Tea 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Green Tea Quart

Marianne’s Heath Bar 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Heath Bar Quart

Marianne’s Heaven 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Heaven Quart

Marianne’s Horchata 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Horchata Quart

It’s-it Pumpkin (24pk)

It’s-it Strawberry (24pk)

It’s-it Super Sundae Vanilla (24pk)

It’s-it Vanilla (24pk)

KEEBLER

Keebler Ice Cream Cones 6-24pk

Keebler Sugar Cones 6-24pk

Keebler Waffle Cones 6-24pk

LA MICHOACANA

La Michoacana Banana Hazelnut Cream

La Michoacana Bubblegum Cream

La Michoacana Coconut

La Michoacana Coconut Cream

La Michoacana Coffee Cream

La Michoacana Cookies N Cream

La Michoacana Jalapeno Lime Juice

La Michoacana Jarritos Pineapple

La Michoacana Lime Juice

La Michoacana Mandarina

La Michoacana Mango Cream

La Michoacana Mangohelada Juice

La Michoacana Mangohelada Juice Cup

La Michoacana Strawberry Cream

La Michoacana Strawberry Juice

La Michoacana Tamarindo

La Michoacana Walnut Cream

LINDY’S

Lindy’s Italian Ice Cherry 6-9pk

Lindy’s Italian Ice Lemon 6-9pk

Lindy’s Italian Ice Watermelon 6-9pk

Marianne’s Irish Coffee 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Irish Coffee Quart

Marianne’s Kahlua Krunch 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Kahlua Krunch Quart

Marianne’s Koffee Krunch Quart

Marianne’s Lavender 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Lavender Quart

Marianne’s Lemon Custard 3 Gal

Marianne’s Lemon Custard Quart

Marianne’s Lemon Sorbet 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Macadamia Nut Ic 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Macadamia Nut Quart

Marianne’s Macapuno 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Macapuno Quart

Marianne’s Mandarin Chocolate Quart

Marianne’s Mango 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Mango Quart

Marianne’s Mint Chip 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Mint Chip Quart

Marianne’s Mint Oreo 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Mint Oreo Quart

Marianne’s Mint Sandwich 10pk

Marianne’s Mocha Chip Quart

Marianne’s Mud Pie 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Mud Pie Quart

Marianne’s No Sugar Added Vanilla Bean 2.5 Gallon

Marianne’s Nutty Banana Bar

Marianne’s Nutty Bar 8pk

Marianne’s Old Tyme Vanilla 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Old Tyme Vanilla Quart

MARIANNE’S

Marianne’s 2am Truffle 3 Gallon

Marianne’s 50 50 3 Gallon

Marianne’s 50 50 Quart

Marianne’s Banana Almond Fudge Quart

Marianne’s Bittersweet Chocolate Quart

Marianne’s Black Raspberry Marble 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Black Walnut 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Black Walnut Quart

Marianne’s Blueberry Cheescake 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Blueberry Cheesecake Quart

Marianne’s Bubble Gum 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Bubble Gum Quart

Marianne’s Burgundy Cherry 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Burgundy Cherry Quart

Marianne’s Butter Brickle 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Butter Brickle Quart

Marianne’s Butter Pecan 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Butter Pecan Quart

Marianne’s Cafe Espresso 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Cafe Espresso Quart

Marianne’s Cantaloupe 3 Gal

Marianne’s Caramel Fudge Crunch 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Caramel Fudge Crunch Quart

Marianne’s Cheesecake Bar 10pk

Marianne’s Chocolate 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Chocolate Almond Quart

Marianne’s Chocolate Chip 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Chocolate Chip Quart

Marianne’s Chocolate Quart
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ITEM #

89731

8952

89521

8955

8956

89561

8958

89581

8959

89591

8960

89601

8900

9014

8961

89611

8962

89621

8976

89631

8980

8964

89641

8965

89651

89971

8983

89831

8988

89973

Marianne’s Orange Sherbert Quart

Marianne’s Oregon Blackberry 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Oregon Blackberry Quart

Marianne’s Oreo Cookie 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Peach 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Peach Quart

Marianne’s Peanut Butter Cup 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Peanut Butter Cup Quart

Marianne’s Peppermint Stick 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Peppermint Stick Quart

Marianne’s Pistachio Nut 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Pistachio Nut Quart

Marianne’s Plain Vanilla 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Polar Bear Cinnamon Chocolate 2.5 Gallon

Marianne’s Pralines & Cream 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Pralines & Cream Quart

Marianne’s Pumpkin 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Pumpkin Quart

Marianne’s Rainbow Sherbert 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Raspberry Cheesecake Quart

Marianne’s Raspberry Sorbet 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Rocky Road 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Rocky Road Quart

Marianne’s Root Beer Swirl 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Root Beer Swirl Quart

Marianne’s Rum Raisin Quart

Marianne’s Salted Caramel 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Salted Caramel Quart

Marianne’s Snickerdoodle Cookie 3 Gal

Marianne’s Snickerdoodle Quart

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM #

8966

89661

8967

8990

89691

9005

89671

8978

8897

88971

8922

8989

9007

8971

89711

8996

8977

89771

500862

500864

120176

120177

120178

20113

20038

20090

21110

Marianne’s Spumoni 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Spumoni Quart

Marianne’s Strawberry 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Strawberry Cheesecake 3 Gal

Marianne’s Strawberry Cheesecake Quart

Marianne’s Strawberry Ice Cream Sandwich 10pk

Marianne’s Strawberry Quart

Marianne’s Strawberry Sorbet 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Ten Twenty 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Ten Twenty Quart

Marianne’s Treat Coffee Almond Fudge 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Treat Strawberry & Cream 3 Gal

Marianne’s Vanilla Bar 10pk

Marianne’s Vanilla Bean 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Quart

Marianne’s Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich 10pk

Marianne’s Watermelon Sherbert 3 Gallon

Marianne’s Watermelon Sherbert Quart

MARS

Mars Snickers Bar (24pk) 2.8oz

Mars Twix Bar (24pk) 3oz

MCCOLLS

Mccolls Bubble Gum 3gal

Mccolls Coconut Pineapple 3gal

Mccools Pistachio Almond 3gal

MOONSCOOPS

Moonscoops Brownie & Vanilla Cookie Smash 8ct

Moonscoops Chocolate Chip & Vanilla Cookie Smash 8ct

Moonscoops Peanut Butter & Vanilla Cookie Smash 8ct

Moonscoops Single Cookie Sugar 12pk

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM #

21127

20052

30064

30069

30075

30076

30142

30139

30077

30074

30079

30149

30140

30141

30078

30144

30145

30147

30146

980014

999842

233182

980012

233181

233177

233178

999845

999835

999812

999823

999815

999816

999817

999818

999931

999821

999813

999819

999811

999810

999822

999814

999837

999839

999850

999840

335702

999846

335701

999836

336013

336012

336011

Moonscoops Single Peanut Butter 12pk

Moonscoops Sugar & Vanilla Cookie Smash 8ct

MR. DEWIE’S 

Mr. Dewie’s Caramel Almond Crunch 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Chocolate Orange 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Cold Brew 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Cool Mint 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Dipper Cool Mint 12cs

Mr. Dewie’s Dipper Vanilla 12cs

Mr. Dewie’s Golden Spice 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Heavenly Chocolate 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Hella Vanilla 8-14oz

Mr. Dewie’s Ice Cream Sandwich Cool Mint 12cs

Mr. Dewie’s Ice Cream Sandwich Strawberry 12cs

Mr. Dewie’s Ice Cream Sandwich Vanilla 12cs

Mr. Dewie’s Strawberry 8-14oz

Mr. Dewies Roasted Cashew Curry Garlic 80z-12ct

Mr. Dewies Roasted Cashew Jerk Spice 8oz-12ct

Mr. Dewies Roasted Cashew Unsalted 8oz-12ct

Mr. Dewies Salted Roasted Cashew 8oz-12ct

OREO

Oreo Bar 15pk

Oreo Bar 6/5pk

Oreo Bites (12pk)

Oreo Cone (12pk)

Oreo Kingcone (12pk)

Oreo Sandwich (12pk)

Oreo Sandwich (24pk)

Oreo Sandwich 8/4pk

OUTSHINE

Outshine Cherry Tangerine Grape 6/12pk

Outshine Fruitbar Coconut 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Grape 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Lemon 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Lime 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Mango 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Peach 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Pina Colada 6/6

Outshine Fruitbar Pineapple 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Pomegranate 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Raspberry 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Strawberry 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Tajin Mango 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Tangerine 6/6pk

Outshine Fruitbar Watermelon 6/6pk

Outshine Lemon Tangerine Variety 6/12pk

Outshine No Sugar Added Berry Variety 6/12pk

Outshine No Sugar Added Pineapple Lime Mango 6/12

Outshine No Sugar Added Strawberry Tangerine Raspberry 6/12pk

Outshine Pineapple Tajin Bar - (24pk)

Outshine Pineapple Watermelon Mango Variety 6/12pk

Outshine Strawberry Bar - (24pk)

Outshine Strawberry Lime Raspberry 6/12pk

POLAR TREATS

Polar Treats Caramel Crunch

Polar Treats Ice Cream Sandwich 8/12pk

Polar Treats Neopolitan Sandwich 8/12pk
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8794

3881

222991

222160

222486

222750

222577

222070

222010

201444

201227

205850

205010

205840

320966

10458

11919020

11919330

11919345

11919563

10484

10485

11919030

10490

10462

335282

550282

867027

867041

867202

867020

867319

867316

867282

867345

867413

867430

867075

867070

867530

867562

867557

867206

867205

867750

867065

867030

867820

120911

120929

867010

867835

REESES

Reeses Peanut Butter Cup 24pk

ROSA BROTHERS MILK

Rosa Brothers Milk 16% Ice Cream Mix

Rosa Brothers Milk Banana Chip 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Butter Pecan 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Coffee Chip 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Rocky Road 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Salted Caramel 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Seasonal 16oz

Rosa Brothers Milk Vanilla 16oz

SKINNY COW

Skinny Cow Cone Chocolate Fudge (12/4pk)

Skinny Cow Cone Vanilla Caramel (12/4pk)

Skinny Cow Sandwich Birthday Cake (8/4pk)

Skinny Cow Sandwich Vanilla (8/6pk)

Skinny Cow Sandwich Vanilla Chocolate (8/6pk)

SNICKERS

Snickers Bar (12/6pk)

STRAUS

Straus Organic 15% Ice Cream Base 4-gallon

Straus Organic Chocolate Ice Cream 3 Gal

Straus Organic Coffee Ice Cream 3 Gallon

Straus Organic Cookies & Cream Ice Cream 3 Gal

Straus Organic Mint Chip Ice Cream 3 Gallon

Straus Organic Soft Serve Chocolate 4-1gallon

Straus Organic Soft Serve Vanilla 4-1 Gallon

Straus Organic Strawberry Ice Cream 3 Gallon

Straus Organic Vanilla Bean Ice Cream Quart

Straus Organic Vanilla Bean Pint

TOLLHOUSE

Tollhouse Sandwich (12pk)

Tollhouse Sandwich Chocolate Chip 7ct

UMPQUA

Umpqua Bordeaux Cherry 56oz

Umpqua Caramel Cold Brew 56oz

Umpqua Caramel Cone 56oz

Umpqua Chocolate 56oz

Umpqua Chocolate Brownie 56oz

Umpqua Chocolate Peanut Butter 56oz

Umpqua Cookie Dough 56oz

Umpqua Cookies N Cream 56oz

Umpqua Espresso Madness 56oz

Umpqua French Vanilla 56oz

Umpqua Lemon Bar 56oz

Umpqua Limited Edition 56oz

Umpqua Maple Nut 56oz

Umpqua Mint Chocolate Chip 56oz

Umpqua Mt. Blackberry 56oz

Umpqua Orange Sherbert 56oz

Umpqua Rainbow Sherbert 56oz

Umpqua Rocky Road 56oz

Umpqua Salted Caramel 56oz

Umpqua Strawberry 56oz

Umpqua Triple Chocolate 56oz

Umpqua Tub  Chococlate Peanut Butter 3gal

Umpqua Tub Mint Blackberry 3gal

Umpqua Vanilla 56oz

Umpqua Vanilla Bean 56oz

WONDER

I TEM # ITEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPT ION

90503

64002

92623

338010

64005

338020

90536

338030

90543

95555

90553

89532

Wonder Chocolate Ice Cream Cups 3oz 2dozen

Wonder Ice Cream Chocolate Bomb Pops 6-12pk

Wonder Its-it 12/3pk

Wonder Malt Cups

Wonder Monster Pops 12pk

Wonder Orange Sherbert Cups 3oz

Wonder Raspberry Sherbert Cups 3oz 2dozen

Wonder Snow Storm Cup 12pk

Wonder Strawberry Ice Cream Cups 3oz 2dozen

Wonder Sundae Cups 6oz

Wonder Vanilla Ice Cream Cups 3oz 2dozen

YASSO

Yasso Greek Cookie N Cream Bars
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OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:
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ITEM # ITEM #

300061

30031

352945

60092

30169

10080

10079

100101

10082

10076

10090

10078

10093

10094

10092

10085

10077

100748

100104

100102

100747

100746

10100

10100

100103

100105

10130

100749

100106

100745

420145

629679

35556

60023

30026

60011

60015

60051

30063

60097

70120

70119

30017

60065

30024

60081

462949

ARDENT

Ardent All-purpose Flour 25 Lb

ATALANTA

Atalanta Oil Olives Extra Virgin Gallon

BADIA

Badia Black Chia Seeds 10lb

BELLISSIMO

Bellissimo Red Chili Pepper Crushed 5lb

BEST FOODS

Best Foods Mayonnaise 12-15oz

BETTER EARTH

Better Earth Cold Cup 12oz/1000ct

Better Earth Cold Cup 16oz/1000ct

Better Earth Cold Cup 24oz

Better Earth Cold Cup Dome Lid 12-24oz/1000ct

Better Earth Cold Cup Lid 12-24oz/1000ct

Better Earth Compostable Coffee Cup Lids 1000ct- 10oz

Better Earth Compostable Double Wall Lid 8oz/1000ct

Better Earth Compostable Double Walled Coffee Cup 12oz/500ct

Better Earth Compostable Double Walled Coffee Cup 16oz/500ct

Better Earth Compostable Double Walled Coffee Cup 8oz/500ct

Better Earth Double Walled Hot Cup 20oz/500ct

Better Earth Double Walled Lids 10-24oz/1000ct

Better Earth Drink Tray 300ct

Better Earth Fiber Cup 2oz

Better Earth Fiber Cup Lid 2oz

Better Earth Fork White 1000ct

Better Earth Knives 1000ct

Better Earth Paper Straw 8.75”

Better Earth Paper Straw 8.75”

Better Earth Portion Cup 2oz

Better Earth Portion Cup Lid 2oz

Better Earth Single Walled 16oz/1000ct

Better Earth Single Walled Hot Cup 1000-4oz

Better Earth Cold Cups 20oz 1000ct

Better Earth Spoon 1000ct

BLUE DIAMOND

Blue Diamond Almond Barista 12/32oz

Bobs Red Mill

Bobs Red Mill Extra Thick Rolled Oats 25lb

C&H 

C&H Cane Sugar Packets 2000ct

C&H Sugar Granulated 25lb

CHEFS QUALITY

Chefs Quality Oil Soybean 35lb

Chefs Quality Packet Black Pepper 3/1000ct

Chefs Quality Packet Ketchup 1000ct

Chefs Quality Packet Salt 3000ct

Chefs Quality Panko 20lb

Chefs Quality Spice Italian Seasoning 2lb

DAKOTA GROWERS

Dakota Growers Fettuccine 10” 20lb

Dakota Growers Spaghetti 10” 20lb

DEL DESTINO

Del Destino Olive Black Sliced Ripe 6/#10

Del Sol Cherry Peppers Sliced Gallon

Del Sol Jalapeno Sliced Nacho 6/#10

Del Sol Peppers Banana Gallon

DOMINO

Domino Dark Brown Sugar 12-2lb

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION



I TEM # ITEM #

29920

60098

60077

516347

60033

35535

30057

30004

30178

30179

30177

30185

454

451

453

455

452

60043

60049

30185

592567

60021

60028

53123

30223

30226

30227

60010

60009

60006

60003

60104

60001

40046

40016

40017

40018

40019

40020

40021

40210

40015

40106

Domino Sugar Raw 50lb

FOLLOW YOUR HEART

Follow Your Heart Dressing Vegan Ranch Gallon

Follow Your Heart Vegan Eggless Mayo Gallon

FOOTHILL FARMS

Foothill Farms Graham Cracker Mix 35lb

FRANK’S HOT SAUCE

Frank’s Hot Sauce Hot Buffalo Gallon

Frank’s Red Hot Sauce Gallon

FULL RED

Full Red Sauce Marinara 6/#10

GENERAL MILLS 

General Mills Semolina #1 50lb

GIUSTO’S VITA

Giusto Peak Performer 50lb

Giusto’s Vita Cake Flour 50lb

Giusto’s Vita Oats Old Fashioned 50lb

Guisto’s Vita Sugar Powdered Non-gmo 50lb

GIZDICH

Gizdich Apricot Jam 12pk

Gizdich Olallieberry Jam 12pk

Gizdich Strawberry Jam 12pk

Gizdich Twoberry Jam 12pk

Gizdich Veryberry Jam 12pk

GOURMET

Gourmet Croutons Home Style 2.5lb

GREEN BOYES

Green Boyes Pickel Dill Chip 3/16” Gallon

GUISTO’S

Guisto’s Vita Sugar Powdered Non-gmo 50lb

HELLMANNS

Hellmanns Mayonnaise Packets 210-0.38oz

KENS

Kens Packet Ranch 60/1.5oz

Kens Ranch Dressing Gallon

LA BREA BAKERY

La Brea Bakery Ciabatta Rolls 4ct 14-12oz

MOLINO PASINI

Molino Pasini Panettone 55lb

Molino Pasini Brioche 55lb

Molino Pasini Frolla 55lb

NJOY

Njoy Packet Parmesean Cheese 200ct

Njoy Packet Red Pepper 500ct

OLDE THOMPSON

Olde Thompson Spice Basil 1.75lb

Olde Thompson Spice Black Pepper 5lb

Olde Thompson Spice Granulated Garlic 7lb

Olde Thompson Spice Oregano 2lb

PIZZA BOXES

Pizza Box 18” Plain White 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 10” 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 12” 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 14” 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 16” 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 18” 50ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 20” 25ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 24” 25ct

Pizza Box Generic Jet 8” 50ct

Pizza Box Triangle Slice 4/100ct

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION
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ITEM # ITEM #

30003

30002

30001

60024

3982

3929

3923

3967

3926

3984

3945

3949

3908

3930

3948

3991

3920

3951

3922

3937

3936

3924

3925

3935

3919

3933

3943

3909

3941

3931

3927

3983

3946

3947

3981

3987

540361

30285

30060

30008

610408

60026

30043

60042

40059

40156

40060

40058

POWER

Power Flour Mondako 50lb

Power Flour Unbleached High Gluten 25lb

Power Flour Unbleached High Gluten 50lb

RED STAR 

Red Star Yeast 2lb

RISHI

Rishi Blue Jasmine 250g Bag

Rishi Blueberry Hibiscus 50ct

Rishi Chamomile Herbal Tea 50ct

Rishi Elderberry Hibiscus Ice Tea 24ct

Rishi English Breakfast 50ct

Rishi Golden Yunnan 1lb Bag

Rishi Green Citrus Ice Tea 24ct

Rishi Honey Bush Lemon Ice Tea 24-ct

Rishi Houjicha Powder 100g Bag

Rishi Lavender Mint Herbal 50ct

Rishi Masala Chai 50-ct

Rishi Matcha Barista 1kg Bag

Rishi Matcha Sweet 1 Kilo Bag

Rishi Matcha Whisk

Rishi Organic Earl Grey 50ct

Rishi Organic Earl Grey Loose Leaf 1lb

Rishi Organic English Breakfast Loose Leaf 1lb

Rishi Organic Jade Cloud Green Tea 50ct

Rishi Organic Jasmine Green Tea 50ct

Rishi Organic Jasmine Green Tea Loose Leaf 1lb

Rishi Organic Matcha Barista 100g Bag

Rishi Organic Peach Black Ice Tea 24ct

Rishi Organic Peppermint 250g

Rishi Organic Peppermint Tea 50ct

Rishi Organic Rooibos Loose Leaf 1lb

Rishi Organic Turmeric Ginger 50ct

Rishi Organic Yuzu Peach Green 50ct

Rishi Peach Blossom 250g Bag

Rishi Simple Brew Teapot 400ml

Rishi Tea Filters-100ct

Rishi Tea Organic Hibiscus 1lb

Rishi Trpical Blck Ice T 24-ct

S&F

S&F Mayonnaise Gallon

SEA HARVEST

Sea Harvest Fry Mix 8/5lb

SILVER

Silver Pineapple Tidbits 6/#10

STANISLAUS

Stanislaus Sauce Saporito With Basil 6/#10

STEVIA

Stevia 2-200ct

SUNSHINE FRESH

Sunshine Fresh Garlic in Water 3lb

SUPERB

Superb Oil Lightfry 35lb

SUPREMO

Supremo Italian Pepperoncini Slice Jar

SUPPLIES

Bags Brown #12 500ct

Bags Brown #20 500ct

Bags Brown #25 500ct

Bags Brown #6 500ct

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION



I TEM #

40115

40010

70030

40014

40013

70144

40152

40153

40158

40157

70054

70019

70028

70029

700010

40055

70003

70149

70150

70080

70079

70027

70020

70007

70101

70006

70055

40009

40002

40003

Bags Brown #8 500ct

Bath Tissue White 2ply 96ct

Bleach 6/1gal

Chipboard 10” 100ct

Chipboard 8” 100ct

Clorox 3/1gal

Container 6x6 Clamshell 400ct

Container 8x8 Clamshell 150ct

Container 9 X 6 Clamshell 200ct

Container 9x9 Clamshell 150ct

Cup Drinking Clear 12oz 20/50ct

Cups Portion 2oz 10/250ct

Dish Detergent 4/1gal

Fabuloso 4/1gal

Foil Pop Aluminum 12x10.75 500pc”

Food Tray #100 4/250ct

Fork Heavy Duty Black 10/100pc

Gloves Nitrile Black Large 10/100ct

Gloves Nitrile Black Medium 10/100ct

Gloves Vinyl Large 10/100ct

Gloves Vinyl Xlarge 10/100ct

Hand Soap Pink 4/1gal

Lids Portion 2oz 20/125ct

Liners Can 33-35 Gal 200bag

Liners Can 33gal Green 100bag

Liners Can 40-45gal 100bag

Mop Head

Napkins Dinner White 20/150ct

Napkins V Fold Brown 24/250ct

Napkins V Fold White 24/250ct

I TEM DESCRIPT ION

30047

700260

40116

700850

70086

3932

40107

40097

40067

40068

40065

40064

40005

40000

40008

70005

40052

40051

70044

70088

70011

60063

30023

60070

Pam Cooking Spray 6pk

Pizza Stand Heavy Duty Round 6/6/50ct

Plate Ctd Grease Resistant 12/100ct

Reusable Bag Large 200ct

Reusable Bag Medium 500ct

Rishi Black Ice Tea 24ct

Sleeves for Hot Cups

Straws Jumbo Paper 250ct

Takeout Container Brown #3 200ct

Takeout Container Brown #4 160ct

Takeout Container Brown #8 300ct

Takeout Container White #8 300ct

Towel Multi Fold 16/250ct

Towel Roll Brown 6ct

Towel Roll White 12ct

Towels 14” X 17” Cotton 52ct

Wax Paper 15”X16” 1000ct

Wax Paper White 12”X12” 1000ct

Wrap Pvc 12” X 2000’

Wrap Pvc 18” X 3000’

Wrap Pvc 24” X 2000’

SWEET BABY RAYS

Sweet Baby Rays Sauce Bbq Gallon

VANILLA SAFFRON IMPORTS

Vanilla Saffron Imports Organic Vanilla Bean 1lb

VENTURA

Ventura Mayo Heavy Duty Pouch 30lb

I TEM # ITEM DESCRIPT ION
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OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:

78 79

ITEM # ITEM #

7942

7940

7944

7939

50148

4860

50052

30822

30823

30825

30824

160290

50028

160288

160294

160282

160280

30022

30021

588267

50095

390

389

392

496

494

50060

3001

3002

30228

50105

50103

50102

50159

50035

348010

1346

10155

1344

20106

10125

10106

BETTER BOOCH

Better Booch Citrus Sunrise 12-16oz

Better Booch Ginger Boost 12-16oz

Better Booch Hibiscus Healer 12-16oz

Better Booch Morning Glory 12-16oz

BLUE BOTTLE

Blue Bottle Cold Brew 12-8oz

BLUMANIA

Blumania Energy Drink 24-8oz

CANADA DRY

Canada Dry Soda Ginger Ale 36ct

CANE’D

Cane’d Juice Classy 6-12oz

Cane’d Juice Cooler 6-12oz

Cane’d Juice Golden 6-12oz

Cane’d Juice Tropical 6-12oz

CRYSTAL

Crystal Apple Juice 4oz

Crystal Geyser Water 40ct

Crystal Orange Juice 16oz

Crystal Orange Juice 4oz

Crystal Orange Juice Plastic Half Gallon

Crystal Orange Juice Gal

FEVER-TREE

Fever-tree Lite 150ml 3-8pk

Fever-tree Premium 200ml 6-4pk

FLORIDA NATURAL

Florida Natural Lemonade 12-1 Liter

GATORADE

Gatorade Variety 24/20oz

GIZDICH

Gizdich Apple Juice Half Gallon

Gizdich Apple Juice Pint

Gizdich Apple Juice Quart

Gizdich Olaliberry Preserves Half Gallon

Gizdich Raspberry Preserves Half Gallon

GLACEAU

Glaceau Vitamin Water Variety 20/20oz

GURU

Guru Original 12-12oz

Guru Original Lite 12-12oz

HAPPY MOOSE

Happy Moose Cali Orange 12oz 9ct

JARRITOS

Jarritos Fruit Punch 30ct

Jarritos Mandarin 30ct

Jarritos Pineapple 30ct

LA CROIX

La Croix Variety Pack 24-12oz

MARTINELLI’S

Martinelli’s Apple Juice 24/10oz

MOTT’S

Mott’s Apple Juice 8-64oz

NATALIE’S JUICE

Natalie’s Juice Blood Orange 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Blood Orange 32oz

Natalie’s Juice Carrot Ginger 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Citrus Grapefruit 64oz

Natalie’s Juice Citrus Orange 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Citrus Orange 56oz

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION



I TEM # ITEM #

10101

50117

1345

10138

10140

10180

1152

10139

11101

62117

98400

10190

98401

10251

10260

20190

4020

10942

10937

10938

10941

10935

10939

10940

10933

10936

10934

413908

1658

1849

1672

50161

50160

68451

68452

50017

50018

50032

50164

50047

50001

50051

50002

50055

50107

50041

50011

50043

50013

50042

Natalie’s Juice Citrus Orange Gallon

Natalie’s Juice Exotic Orange Mango 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Grapefruit 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Guava Lemonade 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Lemonade 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Lemonade 56oz

Natalie’s Juice Orange Beet 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Orange Pineapple 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Pineapple Zinc Kale 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Strawberry Lemonade 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Tangerine 16oz

Natalie’s Juice Tangerine 56oz

Natalie’s Tangerine Pineapple 16 Oz

Natalies Lemon 32oz

Natalies Lime 32oz

Natalies Tangerine 64oz

OCEAN SPRAY

Ocean Spray Cranberry 8-64oz

OLIPOP

Olipop Cherry Vanilla 12pk

Olipop Classic Grape 12pk

Olipop Classic Root Beer 12pk

Olipop Crisp Apple 12pk

Olipop Lemon Ginger 12pk

Olipop Lemon Lime 12pk

Olipop Orange Squeeze 12pk

Olipop Strawberry Vanilla 12pk

Olipop Tropical Punch 12pk

Olipop Vintage Cola 12pk

REALEMON

Realemon Lemon Juice 12-32oz

REMEDY

Remedy Ginger Lemon 12-11oz

Remedy Mixed Berry 12-11oz

Remedy Raspberry Lemonade 12-11oz

SAN PELLEGRINO

San Pellegrino Lemon Orange 24-12oz

San Pellegrino Orange Pomgranate 24-12oz

SANTA CRUZ ORGANIC

Santa Cruz Organic Lime Juice 16oz

Santa Cruz Organic Lemon Juice 16oz

SNAPPLE

Snapple Variety Blue 24ct

Snapple Variety Tea Green 24ct

SODA

Soda 7-up 36ct

Soda Coke 2 Liter 8ct

Soda Coke 24/20oz

Soda Coke 35ct

Soda Coke Zero 35ct

Soda Diet Coke 35ct

Soda Dr. Pepper 24/12oz

Soda Fanta 24/12oz

Soda Mexican Coke 24/.5ltr

Soda Mexican Coke 24/355ml

Soda Mexican Fanta 24/.5ltr

Soda Mexican Fanta 24/355ml

Soda Mexican Sprite 24/.5ltr

I TEM DESCRIPT ION ITEM DESCRIPT ION
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ITEM #

50012

50057

50005

50049

50003

302

301

60041

Soda Mexican Sprite 24/355ml

Soda Mountain Dew Can 36ct

Soda Rootbeer 24/12oz

Soda Sprite 24/20oz

Soda Sprite 35ct

SUNCUP

Suncup Apple Juice 4oz

Suncup Orange Juice 4oz

TREE TOP

Tree Top Apple Cider Gal

I TEM DESCRIPT ION
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OUR PREFFERED BRANDS:

84 85

ITEM #

422

432

427

428

425

438

410

45215

10766

10762

14045

669169

AIRGAS

Airgas Dry Ice

ABSTRACT

Abstract Ice 80ct

ARCTIC GLACIER

Artic Glacier Bagged Ice 7lb

Arctic Glacier Bagged Ice 16lb

Arctic Glacier Bale Ice 6-7lb

Artic Glacier Block Ice 10lb

BOXED WATER

Boxed Water 500 Ml 24pk

CRYSTAL GEYSER

Crystal Geyser Water 24-16.9oz

Crystal Geyser Water 6-1 Gallon

Crystal Geyser Water Sport 23.6oz

FROSTY ICE

Frosty Ice Crushed Ice 9lb

H&H

H&H Coconut Water 12-16oz

I TEM DESCRIPT ION
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Are You Ready to Get Started?

Set the table for your order by starting  

the conversation with our team either through  

phone or email to get started.

CALL:

EMAIL:

VISIT:

831 .375 .3354

sales@troiafoods.com

troiafoods.com


